
¥38
¥68
¥88
¥48
¥38
¥48
¥48
¥58
¥48
¥48
¥28
¥28
¥28
¥58
¥38

¥38
¥68
¥98
¥68
¥68

¥138

¥198
¥118
¥188
¥138
¥128

¥28
¥68

¥188
¥108
¥128
¥288
¥88

¥68

博山豆腐箱
御膳烧白菜
石头烤羊肉
米氏烧牛肉 
手撕渤海鱼
葱烧活海参
九转大肠头

传统爆三样

Twisted large Intestines
Traditional Stir-fried Kidney, Pork Liver and 

Tenderloin

Boshan Tofu in Box  
Imperial Cuisine Cooked Cabbage

Roasted Mutton
Mishi Roasted Beef

Shredded Bohai Fish   
Braised Sea Cucumber with Scallion

陈酿石烤黄牛肉
西域烤虹鳟鱼
白汁羊肉汤
水镇鱼头皇
小鸡炖蘑菇

Roasted Beef
Western grilled Rainbow Trout
Mutton Soup with White Juice  

Steamed Fish Head 
Stewed Chicken with Mushrooms

御品功夫汤
金汤贡米烩活参

Sour and Spicy Cuttlefish Egg Soup 
Mushroom Soup

Stewed Conch with Hippocampus
 Stewed Old Pigeon with Dendrobe

Royal Kungfu Soup
Braised Sea Cucumber with Millet

特色炖汤 Soup

古北特色菜 Specialties

忘不了的经典味道 Classics

焖罐乌鱼蛋汤

养生菌皇汤
海马炖螺头
石斛炖老鸽

Wangjing Boutique Hotel-Dishes Menu
凉菜 Appetizer

美极腌海带

香油金钱菇 Mixed Collybia Mushroom with Sesame Oil 

盐水毛豆
口水鸡

Boiled Saline Green Soy Bean
Steamed Chicken with Chili Sauce 

锦绣干丝
橙汁瓜条

Mixed Pieces of Filiform Vegetables
White Gourd with Orange Juice

五香牛肉
爽口木耳

Spiced Beef
Refreshing Auricularia auricula Mushroom

莴笋白玉菇
糖醋小排

Mixed Lettuce with White Mushroom   
Sweet and Sour Spareribs

莱阳泡茄墩
泡椒凤爪

Laiyang Steep Eggplant Pieces
Chicken Feet with Pickled Peppers    

老醋海蜇头
花香核桃仁

Jellyfish in Vinegar
Walnuts and Flower Salad

辣仔带鱼

Pickled Kelp with Green Pepper and Peanuts
Spicy Hairtail Fish



¥298
¥78
¥58
¥88
¥48
¥48
¥68
¥68
¥88

¥108
¥138
¥128
¥138
¥168
¥168
¥188
¥288
¥328

at today's price
at today's price

at today's price

at today's price

¥48
¥48
¥46
¥48
¥38
¥38

at today's price

¥15
¥18

¥12/Bowl
¥58
¥48
¥48

Jiaodong Big Pastry
Jiaodong Buns with Meat

Hand-Made Noodles
Spanish Mackerel Dumplings (boiled)
Three Delicacies Dumplings (boiled)

Wild Herb Dumplings (boiled)

胶东大饽饽
胶东酱肉包
手擀面
鲅鱼水饺
三鲜水饺
野菜水饺

时令山野菜

Chrysanthemum (Stir-fried, Garlic)
Baby Cabbage (Boiled, Stir-fried)   

Broccoli (Stir-fried, Garlic)
Mustard Cabbage (Boiled ,Stir-fried, Garlic)

Asparagus (Boiled, Stir-fried)
Cantonese Green Cabbage
Seasonal Wild Vegetables

菊花菜
娃娃菜
西兰花
芥兰
芦笋

广东菜心

桂花鱼
多宝鱼

野生黄花鱼

时令水库鱼

Mandarin Fish (Steamed, Sour Soup, Boiled)
Turbot (Steamed, Grilled,Garlic)

Wild Yellow Croaker (Pot Collapse, Braised in 
Soy Sauce)

Seasonal Reservoir Fish (Collapse, Braised in 
Soy Sauce)

八珍布袋鸡
葱爆澳洲小牛肉
清汤全家福 
红焖大虾 

东北土豆烧鲍鱼 
私房甲鱼煨鹿肉

XO酱爆藕夹
清汤虾干芦笋
孔府老坛肉 
将军羊腩煲
芥兰爆螺片
芽菜烹虾球

杭氏一锅鲜 
湘味小炒黄牛肉
马拉酱焗虾球
干炸小丸子

咸肉冬笋豆腐煲

忘不了的经典味道 Classics

Deep-fried Meatballs
Stewed Bacon with Bamboo Shoots and Tofu

黑松菌炒澳带

Cooked Abalone with Potatoes
Stewed Turtle with Venison

Stir-fried Snail Slices with Chinese Broccoli
Fried Shrimp Balls with Bean Sprouts

Stewed Chicken with Eight kinds of Mushrooms
Fried Australia Veal with Scallion
Stewed Assorted Seafood  Soup
Stewed Prawns in Tomato Sauce

Fried lotus Root with XO Sauce
Prawns in Broth with Asparagus

Confucian Temple Braised Pork in Crock
Stewed Brisket Pot

Hangzhou Style Seafood Pot
Fried Beef with Pepper, Hunan Style
Baked Shrimp Balls with Mala Sauce

Stir-fried Scallops with Black Truffle

鱼 Fish

蔬菜 Vegetables

主食 Staple


